RAYCHEM-DS-EU1439-HTC915LIM-EN-2211 nVent.com/RAYCHEM | 1
HTC-915-LIM
The nVent RAYCHEM HTC-915-LIM is a compact,
microprocessor-based temperature limiter that provides
protection against over-temperature. The HTC-915-LIM has
two output relays, one normally closed limiter relay (opening in
occurrence of over temperature) and one alarm relay.
The HTC-915-LIM is available in two versions: the first one

For use in ordinary area.
Product certification
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Description PN (Weight)
Controller HTC-915-CONT 10275-001 (0.4 kg)
Limiter HTC-915-LIM 10275-003 (0.2 kg)
Limiter HTC-915-LIM base unit for use with HTC-915-CONT 10275-003
HTC-915-LIM/T1 Preprogrammed to trip at 450°C (+0/–10°K) 10275-004
HTC-915-LIM/T2 Preprogrammed to trip at 300°C (+0/–10°K) 10275-005
HTC-915-LIM/T3 Preprogrammed to trip at 200°C (+0/–5°K) 10275-006
HTC-915-LIM/T4 Preprogrammed to trip at 135°C (+0/–5°K) 10275-007
HTC-915-LIM/T5 Preprogrammed to trip at 100°C (+0/–5°K) 10275-008
Current sensor
(load current transformer)
HTC-915/CT 1244-000276 (0.15 kg)
RTD for Hazardous area zone 1 MONI-PT100-EXE 967094-000 (0.44 kg)
nVent.com/RAYCHEM | 4
©2022 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.